
           Low Falls                    

Santee State Park                       

              Calhoun
              Subdivision

98

102

Hickory
   Top 

    WMA

Hickory
     Top 

       WMA

Santee 
National 
Wildlife 
Refuge

Santee 
State 
Park

Hickory Top 
   Greentree

       Reservoir

Santee 
National 
Wildlife 
Refuge

301
15

15

91

38

128

287

362

26

1629

130
402

267

54

1270

286

562

234

105

232

76

298

418

588

26

158

265

129

81

1639

105

203

233

1394

60

257

73

289

33

129

35

264

47

129

1611

6

1467

204

400

403

60

11

140

15

556

235
158

326

310

82

51

82

76

41

167

38

33

140

11

267

6

172

73

26

220

267

231 199

76

105

82

26

128

257

41

634

400

75

72

169 1023

221

267

215

803

419

72

175

27

359

182

1891

267

1639

129

203

26

390

257

76

95

95

Elloree

Santee

Lone Star

Warley   C
re

ek

Halfway  Swamp  Creek

Sprin
g  G

rov
e  C

ree
k

L a k e     M a r i o n

Big  Poplar  C re ek

C a l h o u nC a l h o u n

80°30'0"W

80°30'0"W

80°35'0"W

80°35'0"W
33

°35
'0"

N

33
°35

'0"
N

22

66

44
5533

11

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Technology Development Program
Columbia, South Carolina
https://www.dnr.sc.gov/ml
April 2009

DNR Managed Lands 

State Boat Ramps

DNR Managed Land

Misc. Public Properties
College/University

Fire Station
Hospital 
Church
School

DNR Managed Land (HP)

0.75 0 0.75 1.50.375
Miles


